Protective Custody: (0) 

Criminal Summons: (1) 

1. Unlicensed Operation of a Motor Vehicle, Crosswalk Violation. 

Criminal Arrests: (1) 

1. Arrested on Warrant. 

Criminal Charge/Protective Custody Demographics: (2) 

White Male (2). 

Dispatch: Five hundred and seventy-two (572) calls for service were recorded at Dispatch from Thursday, 

2/5/26 (0700) to Thursday, 2/19/26 (0700): 

· Police - 459 

· Ambulance – 91 

· Fire - 22